
 
 
 

BRIDGWATER AMATEUR SWIMMING CLUB 
 

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 
 
 

RESULTS FOR 
 

400m Freestyle 
400m I.M. 

800m Freestyle 
1500m Freestyle 
25m Backstroke 

25m Breaststroke 
25m Butterfly 
25m Freestyle 

 
ALL EVENTS SWAM 

2/8/21 – 6/8/21 
 
 

INDIVIDUAL RECORDS REPORT - NEW CLUB RECORDS WILL BE RECORDED FOR SWIMMERS 
WITH ** NEXT TO NAME BUT ALL SWIMMERS WHO BEAT THE PREVIOUS RECORD ARE 

SHOWN. PREVIOUS RECORDS SHOWN IN BOLD TYPE 
 

RESULTS REPORT – XDQ MEANS A SWIMMER NOT ELIGIBLE TO COUNT TOWARDS CLUB 
CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS. DQ MEANS TIME CAN’T BE COUNTED. 

 
INDIVIDUAL TOP TIMES REPORT – SHOWS ALL RESULTS BY EVENT SPLIT BOYS/GIRLS 



Licensed To: Bridgewater Swimming Club

Individual Records Report for BASC-S

2021 BASC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2)  02-Aug-21 to 06-Aug-21 [Ageup: 31/12/2021] SC Meters
BRIDGWATER SWIMMING CLUB [BRIW]
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Female 10-10 800 Free 
15:02.97 BRIW04/06/2004Rebecca Seal

** BRIW14:54.31 02/08/2021Daisy Redman at 2021 BASC CLUB
 CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2)

Female 10-10 1500 Free 
30:00.00 BRIW06/08/2021NO PREVIOUS RECORD

** BRIW27:51.85 02/08/2021Daisy Redman at 2021 BASC CLUB
 CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2)

Female 11-11 800 Free 
13:05.46 BRIW16/06/2019Darcy Walsh

** BRIW11:57.88 02/08/2021Evie Loosemore at 2021 BASC CL
UB CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2)

BRIW12:07.75 02/08/2021Sienna Chillingworth at 2021 B
ASC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2)

Female 11-11 1500 Free 
30:00.00 BRIW06/08/2021NO PREVIOUS RECORD

** BRIW23:04.91 02/08/2021Evie Loosemore at 2021 BASC CL
UB CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2)

BRIW23:48.80 02/08/2021Sienna Chillingworth at 2021 B
ASC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2)

Female 11-11 400 IM 
10:00.00 BRIW02/08/2021NO PREVIOUS RECORD

** BRIW6:30.55 02/08/2021Evie Loosemore at 2021 BASC CL
UB CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2)

BRIW6:35.06 02/08/2021Sienna Chillingworth at 2021 B
ASC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2)

BRIW6:41.65 02/08/2021Liberty Jones at 2021 BASC CLU
B CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2)

Male 11-11 25 Fly 
   31.30 BRIW03/06/2015Seb Winter

** BRIW21.35 02/08/2021Monty Brown at 2021 BASC CLUB 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2)

Female 13-13 1500 Free 
30:00.00 BRIW06/08/2021NO PREVIOUS RECORD

** BRIW21:30.70 02/08/2021Darcy Walsh at 2021 BASC CLUB 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2)

Male 13-13 800 Free 
11:25.60 BRIW08/06/2010Charie Attwood

** BRIW10:51.70 02/08/2021Malakai Prothero at 2021 BASC 
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2)

Male 13-13 400 IM 
 6:10.36 BRIW03/06/2008Oliver Willis

** BRIW6:00.37 02/08/2021Malakai Prothero at 2021 BASC 
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2)

**Indicates Best Record for Each Event
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Female 14-14 400 Free 
 5:02.20 BRIW07/05/2008Jess Barham

** BRIW4:54.19 02/08/2021Theoni Kane at 2021 BASC CLUB 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2)

Female 14-14 800 Free 
10:39.42 BRIW14/05/2008Jess Barham

** BRIW10:22.81 02/08/2021Theoni Kane at 2021 BASC CLUB 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2)

Female 14-14 1500 Free 
22:43.60 BRIW31/05/2019Isobel Brown

** BRIW19:27.97 02/08/2021Theoni Kane at 2021 BASC CLUB 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2)

Female 14-14 400 IM 
 5:46.16 BRIW14/05/2008Jess Barham

** BRIW5:36.44 02/08/2021Theoni Kane at 2021 BASC CLUB 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2)

Male 14-14 800 Free 
11:35.34 BRIW11/06/2009Sean Fletcher

** BRIW10:53.76 02/08/2021Will Robins at 2021 BASC CLUB 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2)

**Indicates Best Record for Each Event
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2021 BASC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2) - 02/08/2021 to 06/08/2021

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 10 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 10Redman, Daisy 14:54.31  NT1 1445086
BRIW 10Rock, Ava 15:04.66  NT2 1473234

 
Event 1  Girls 11 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 11:57.88  NT1 1425362
BRIW 11Chillingworth, Sienna 12:07.75  NT2 1412357

 
Event 1  Girls 13 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 13Walsh, Darcy 10:57.19  NT1 1351041
 
Event 1  Girls 14 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 10:22.81  NT1 1300959
BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 11:05.13  NT2 1339643
BRIW 14Coulson, Freya 11:38.49  NT3 1383901

 
Event 1  Boys 12 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Peacock, Archie 13:50.85  NT1 1203682
 
Event 1  Boys 13 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 13Prothero, Malakai 10:51.70  NT1 1325876
BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 12:08.28  NT2 1370310

 
Event 1  Boys 14 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Robins, Will 10:53.76  NT1 1335407
BRIW 14Priddy, Matthew 11:58.26  NT2 1345405

 
Event 1  Men 15 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 15Rowe, Oliver XDQ  NT--- 1336105
 
Event 2  Girls 7 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW  7Glassup, Lilly 38.17  NT1 1600220
 
Event 2  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW  8Higgins, Charlotte 26.32  NT1 1573043
BRIW  8Hayes, Emily 42.78  NT2 1590656

 
Event 2  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 10Gibbon, Ella 23.68  NT1 1492801
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2021 BASC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS (Sessions 1 & 2) - 02/08/2021 to 06/08/2021

Results
 
Event 2  Girls 11 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Lyjak, Magdalena 24.48  NT1 1495792
 
Event 2  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW  8Tottle, Flynn 33.66  NT1 1590652
BRIW  8Wilson, Oliver 40.58  NT2 1594486

 
Event 2  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 10Tottle, Heath 24.63  NT1 1508135
BRIW 10Pop, David 27.65  NT2 1370817

 
Event 3  Girls 10 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 10Curtis, Florence DQ  NT--- 1473235
Delay initiating turn after past vertical - back

BRIW 10Rock, Ava DQ  NT--- 1473234
One hand touch - breast

 
Event 3  Girls 11 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 6:30.55  NT1 1425362
BRIW 11Chillingworth, Sienna 6:35.06  NT2 1412357
BRIW 11Jones, Liberty 6:41.65  NT3 1473248

 
Event 3  Girls 13 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 13Walsh, Darcy 6:00.03  NT1 1351041
 
Event 3  Girls 14 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 5:36.44  5:40.461 1300959
BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 6:00.09  6:01.652 1339643

 
Event 3  Boys 10 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 10Freeman, James 7:44.58  NT1 1450481
BRIW 10Stacey, Luca DQ  NT--- 1412353

Non-simultaneous arms - fly
 
Event 3  Boys 11 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Hayes, Aiden DQ  NT--- 1386410
One hand touch - breast

BRIW 11Keirle, Joseph DQ  NT--- 1473212
One hand touch - breast

 
Event 3  Boys 12 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Peacock, Archie 7:23.77  7:25.391 1203682
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Results
 
Event 3  Boys 13 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 13Prothero, Malakai 6:00.37  NT1 1325876
BRIW 13Lyjak, Michael 6:20.66  6:36.342 1370314
BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 6:47.14  NT3 1370310
BRIW 13Ranson, Austin XDQ  NT--- 1264511
BRIW 13Druce-Morgan, Noah DQ  NT--- 1601883

Did not finish on back - back
 
Event 3  Boys 14 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Robins, Will 6:22.00  NT1 1335407
BRIW 14McFall, Samual 7:25.50  NT2 1335408

 
Event 4  Girls 7 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW  7Glassup, Lilly 46.04  NT1 1600220
 
Event 4  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW  8Higgins, Charlotte 34.69  NT1 1573043
BRIW  8Hayes, Emily 50.26  NT2 1590656

 
Event 4  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 10Gibbon, Ella 29.13  NT1 1492801
 
Event 4  Girls 11 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Lyjak, Magdalena 26.03  NT1 1495792
 
Event 4  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW  8Tottle, Flynn 48.66  NT1 1590652
BRIW  8Wilson, Oliver 56.05  NT2 1594486

 
Event 4  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 10Tottle, Heath 28.78  NT1 1508135
BRIW 10Pop, David 32.03  NT2 1370817

 
Event 5  Girls 10 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 10Redman, Daisy 7:02.07  NT1 1445086
BRIW 10Rock, Ava 7:35.02  NT2 1473234
BRIW 10Curtis, Florence 7:59.09  NT3 1473235
BRIW 10Garrington, Millie 8:37.16  NT4 1473215

 
Event 5  Girls 11 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 5:41.22  6:05.991 1425362
BRIW 11Jones, Liberty 5:49.59  6:06.482 1473248
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Results
  - Time Trial ...   (Event 5  Girls 11 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
BRIW 11Chillingworth, Sienna 5:55.69  NT3 1412357
BRIW 11Chapman, Isabelle 6:08.76  6:24.374 1395371

 
Event 5  Girls 12 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Pearce, Imogen 7:19.34  NT1 1445088
 
Event 5  Girls 13 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 13Walsh, Darcy 5:20.90  5:21.491 1351041
 
Event 5  Girls 14 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 4:54.19  5:11.601 1300959
BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 5:13.91  5:25.062 1339643
BRIW 14Coulson, Freya 5:32.29  5:40.943 1383901

 
Event 5  Women 15 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 15Lynd, Sofia 5:12.81  NT1 1370307
 
Event 5  Women 16 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 16Jennings, Freya 5:14.53  NT1 1269261
 
Event 5  Boys 10 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 10Freeman, James 6:55.47  7:10.221 1450481
BRIW 10Stacey, Luca 7:18.88  NT2 1412353

 
Event 5  Boys 11 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Hayes, Aiden 7:36.94  7:38.431 1386410
BRIW 11Jones, Luke 8:04.75  NT2 1577728

 
Event 5  Boys 12 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Peacock, Archie 6:18.72  6:12.831 1203682
 
Event 5  Boys 13 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 13Prothero, Malakai 5:12.64  5:19.601 1325876
BRIW 13Lyjak, Michael 5:31.87  NT2 1370314
BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 5:34.68  6:02.573 1370310
BRIW 13Druce-Morgan, Noah 6:52.59  NT4 1601883

 
Event 5  Boys 14 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Robins, Will 5:21.39  5:18.571 1335407
BRIW 14Priddy, Matthew 5:34.94  6:00.032 1345405
BRIW 14McFall, Samual 6:27.75  NT3 1335408
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Results
 
Event 5  Men 15 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 15Rowe, Oliver XDQ  4:13.90--- 1336105
 
Event 6  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 10Gibbon, Ella 28.69  NT1 1492801
 
Event 6  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 10Tottle, Heath 29.19  NT1 1508135
 
Event 6  Boys 11 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Brown, Monty 21.35  NT1 1594483
 
Event 7  Girls 10 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 10Redman, Daisy 27:51.85  NT1 1445086
BRIW 10Rock, Ava DQ  NT--- 1473234

Did not finish
 
Event 7  Girls 11 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 23:04.91  NT1 1425362
BRIW 11Chillingworth, Sienna 23:48.80  NT2 1412357

 
Event 7  Girls 13 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 13Walsh, Darcy 21:30.70  NT1 1351041
 
Event 7  Girls 14 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 19:27.97  NT1 1300959
 
Event 7  Boys 11 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Hayes, Aiden 30:54.79  NT1 1386410
 
Event 7  Boys 12 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Peacock, Archie 26:05.72  NT1 1203682
 
Event 7  Boys 13 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 13Prothero, Malakai 20:49.47  NT1 1325876
BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 24:49.01  NT2 1370310
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Results
 
Event 7  Boys 14 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Robins, Will 20:58.32  NT1 1335407
BRIW 14Priddy, Matthew 22:53.21  NT2 1345405

 
Event 8  Girls 7 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW  7Glassup, Lilly 32.30  NT1 1600220
 
Event 8  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW  8Hayes, Emily 37.44  NT1 1590656
 
Event 8  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 10Gibbon, Ella 24.76  NT1 1492801
 
Event 8  Girls 11 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Lyjak, Magdalena 21.06  NT1 1495792
 
Event 8  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW  8Tottle, Flynn 33.92  NT1 1590652
BRIW  8Wilson, Oliver 36.60  NT2 1594486

 
Event 8  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 10Tottle, Heath 20.58  NT1 1508135
BRIW 10Pop, David 24.72  NT2 1370817

 
Event 8  Boys 11 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Brown, Monty 18.77  NT1 1594483



Licensed To: Bridgewater Swimming Club HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   10/08/2021  Page 1

Individual Top Times

BRIDGWATER SWIMMING CLUB [BRIW]
Number of Top Times: 46  Show Short Course Only

Female   25 Free
 1 Magdalena Lyjak   21.06 S T 11
 2  Ella Gibbon   24.76 S T 10
 3  Lilly Glassup   32.30 S T 7
 4  Emily Hayes   37.44 S T 8

Female   400 Free
 1  Theoni Kane 4:54.19 S T 14
 2  Sofia Lynd 5:12.81 S T 15
 3  Phoebe Wright 5:13.91 S T 14
 4  Freya Jennings 5:14.53 S T 16
 5  Darcy Walsh 5:20.90 S T 13
 6  Freya Coulson 5:32.29 S T 14
 7  Evie Loosemore 5:41.22 S T 11
 8  Liberty Jones 5:49.59 S T 11
 9  Sienna Chillingworth 5:55.69 S T 11

 10  Isabelle Chapman 6:08.76 S T 11
 11  Daisy Redman 7:02.07 S T 10
 12  Imogen Pearce 7:19.34 S T 12
 13  Ava Rock 7:35.02 S T 10
 14  Florence Curtis 7:59.09 S T 10
 15  Millie Garrington 8:37.16 S T 10

Female   800 Free
 1  Theoni Kane10:22.81 S T 14
 2  Darcy Walsh10:57.19 S T 13
 3  Phoebe Wright11:05.13 S T 14
 4  Freya Coulson11:38.49 S T 14
 5  Evie Loosemore11:57.88 S T 11
 6  Sienna Chillingworth12:07.75 S T 11
 7  Daisy Redman14:54.31 S T 10
 8  Ava Rock15:04.66 S T 10

Female   1500 Free
 1  Theoni Kane19:27.97 S T 14
 2  Darcy Walsh21:30.70 S T 13
 3  Evie Loosemore23:04.91 S T 11
 4  Sienna Chillingworth23:48.80 S T 11
 5  Daisy Redman27:51.85 S T 10

Female   25 Back
 1  Ella Gibbon   23.68 S T 10
 2  Magdalena Lyjak   24.48 S T 11
 3  Charlotte Higgins   26.32 S T 8
 4  Lilly Glassup   38.17 S T 7
 5  Emily Hayes   42.78 S T 8

Female   25 Breast
 1  Magdalena Lyjak   26.03 S T 11
 2  Ella Gibbon   29.13 S T 10
 3  Charlotte Higgins   34.69 S T 8
 4  Lilly Glassup   46.04 S T 7
 5  Emily Hayes   50.26 S T 8

Female   25 Fly
 1  Ella Gibbon   28.69 S T 10

Female   400 IM
 1  Theoni Kane 5:36.44 S T 14
 2  Darcy Walsh 6:00.03 S T 13
 3  Phoebe Wright 6:00.09 S T 14
 4  Evie Loosemore 6:30.55 S T 11
 5  Sienna Chillingworth 6:35.06 S T 11
 6  Liberty Jones 6:41.65 S T 11
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 46  Show Short Course Only

Male   25 Free
 1  Monty Brown   18.77 S T 11
 2  Heath Tottle   20.58 S T 10
 3  David Pop   24.72 S T 10
 4  Flynn Tottle   33.92 S T 8
 5  Oliver Wilson   36.60 S T 8

Male   400 Free
 1  Malakai Prothero 5:12.64 S T 13
 2  Will Robins 5:21.39 S T 14
 3  Michael Lyjak 5:31.87 S T 13
 4  Charlie Glassup 5:34.68 S T 13
 5  Matthew Priddy 5:34.94 S T 14
 6  Archie Peacock 6:18.72 S T 12
 7  Samuel McFall 6:27.75 S T 14
 8  Noah Druce-Morgan 6:52.59 S T 13
 9  James Freeman 6:55.47 S T 10

 10  Luca Stacey 7:18.88 S T 10
 11  Aiden Hayes 7:36.94 S T 11
 12  Luke Jones 8:04.75 S T 11

Male   800 Free
 1  Malakai Prothero10:51.70 S T 13
 2  Will Robins10:53.76 S T 14
 3  Matthew Priddy11:58.26 S T 14
 4  Charlie Glassup12:08.28 S T 13
 5  Archie Peacock13:50.85 S T 12

Male   1500 Free
 1  Malakai Prothero20:49.47 S T 13
 2  Will Robins20:58.32 S T 14
 3  Matthew Priddy22:53.21 S T 14
 4  Charlie Glassup24:49.01 S T 13
 5  Archie Peacock26:05.72 S T 12
 6  Aiden Hayes30:54.79 S T 11

Male   25 Back
 1  Heath Tottle   24.63 S T 10
 2  David Pop   27.65 S T 10
 3  Flynn Tottle   33.66 S T 8
 4  Oliver Wilson   40.58 S T 8

Male   25 Breast
 1  Heath Tottle   28.78 S T 10
 2  David Pop   32.03 S T 10
 3  Flynn Tottle   48.66 S T 8
 4  Oliver Wilson   56.05 S T 8

Male   25 Fly
 1  Monty Brown   21.35 S T 11
 2  Heath Tottle   29.19 S T 10

Male   400 IM
 1  Malakai Prothero 6:00.37 S T 13
 2  Michael Lyjak 6:20.66 S T 13
 3  Will Robins 6:22.00 S T 14
 4  Charlie Glassup 6:47.14 S T 13
 5  Archie Peacock 7:23.77 S T 12
 6  Samuel McFall 7:25.50 S T 14
 7 James Freeman 7:44.58 S T 10


